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Milford Haven – Pembroke – Monkton

Mondays to Fridays  except Public Holidays

 Note SD         
 Service Number 356 356 356 356 356 356 356 356 356
Milford Haven Tesco  — 0915 1015 1115 1315 1415 1515 1630 1730
Milford Haven (Hamilton Terr)  — 0919 1019 1119 1319 1419 1519 1634 1734
Steynton (Horse & Jockey)  — 0926 1026 1126 1326 1426 1526 1641 1741
Mascle Bridge  — 0933 1033 1133 1333 1433 1533 1648 1748
Neyland (Brunel Quay)  — 0936 1036 1136 1336 1436 1536 1651 1751
Honeyborough  — 0940 1040 1140 1340 1440 1540 1655 1755
Waterloo  — 0945 1045 1145 1345 1445 1545 1700 1800
Bush Estate  — 0949 1049 1149 1349 1449 1549 1704 1804
Pembroke Dock  a  — 0953 1053 1153 1353 1453 1553 1708 1808
Pembroke Dock (Laws Street)  — 0954 1054 1154 1354 1454 1554 1709 1809
Cosheston  0805 — — — — — — — —
Albion Square  0816 0957 1057 1157 1357 1457 1557 1712 —
Military Road (Pennar)  0823 — — — — — — — —
Bethany  0826 1000 1100 1200 1400 1500 1600 1715 —
Pembroke School  0829 1003 1103 1203 1403 1503 1603 1718 —
Pembroke (Co-op)  0839 1006 1106 1206 1406 1506 1606 1721 —
Pembroke (East End)  0841 1008 1108 1208 1408 1508 1608 1723 —
Monkton (Post Office)  0850 1013 1113 1213 1413 1513 1613 1728 — 

Note:  SD - Schooldays only

Saturdays  except Public Holidays

 Service Number 356 356 356 356 356 356 356 356
Milford Haven Tesco  0915 1015 1115 1315 1415 1515 1630 1730
Milford Haven (Hamilton Terr)  0919 1019 1119 1319 1419 1519 1634 1734
Steynton (Horse & Jockey)  0926 1026 1126 1326 1426 1526 1641 1741
Mascle Bridge  0933 1033 1133 1333 1433 1533 1648 1748
Neyland (Brunel Quay)  0936 1036 1136 1336 1436 1536 1651 1751
Honeyborough  0940 1040 1140 1340 1440 1540 1655 1755
Waterloo  0945 1045 1145 1345 1445 1545 1700 1800
Bush Estate  0949 1049 1149 1349 1449 1549 1704 1804
Pembroke Dock  a  0953 1053 1153 1353 1453 1553 1708 1808
Pembroke Dock (Laws Street)  0954 1054 1154 1354 1454 1554 1709 1809
Albion Square  0957 1057 1157 1357 1457 1557 1712 —
Bethany  1000 1100 1200 1400 1500 1600 1715 —
Pembroke School  1003 1103 1203 1403 1503 1603 1718 —
Pembroke (Co-op)  1006 1106 1206 1406 1506 1606 1721 —
Pembroke (East End)  1008 1108 1208 1408 1508 1608 1723 —
Monkton (Post Office)  1013 1113 1213 1413 1513 1613 1728 — 

No service Sundays and Public Holidays

356
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Monkton – Pembroke – Milford Haven

Mondays to Fridays  except Public Holidays

 Note       SH SD   
 Service Number 356 356 356 356 356 356 356 356 356 356
Monkton (Post Office)  — 0915 1015 1115 1315 1415 1515 — 1630 1730
Castle  — 0920 1020 1120 1320 1420 1520 — 1635 1735
Pembroke School  — 0923 1023 1123 1323 1423 1523 1529 1638 1738
Bethany  — 0926 1026 1126 1326 1426 1526 1533 1641 1741
Military Road (Pennar)  — — — — — — — 1535 — —
Albion Square.  — 0929 1029 1129 1329 1429 1529 1542 1644 1744
Pembroke Dock (Laws Street)  0756 0932 1032 1132 1332 1432 1532 — 1647 1747
Pembroke Dock  a  0758 0933 1033 1133 1333 1433 1533 — 1648 1748
Bush Estate  — 0937 1037 1137 1337 1437 1537 — 1652 1752
Cosheston  — — — — — — — 1556 — —
Waterloo  0804 0941 1041 1141 1341 1441 1541 1605 1656 —
Honeyborough  0810 0946 1046 1146 1346 1446 1546 1610 1701 —
Neyland (Brunel Quay)  0814 0950 1050 1150 1350 1450 1550 — 1705 —
Mascle Bridge  0817 0953 1053 1153 1353 1453 1553 — 1708 —
Steynton (Horse & Jockey)  0824 1000 1100 1200 1400 1500 1600 1616 1715 —
Milford Haven (Market Square)  0831 1007 1107 1207 1407 1507 1607 1620 1722 —
Milford Haven Tesco  0835 1011 1111 1211 1411 1511 1611 1623 1726 —

Notes:  SD - Schooldays only    SH - School Holidays only

Saturdays  except Public Holidays

 Service Number 356 356 356 356 356 356 356 356 356
Monkton (Post Office)  — 0915 1015 1115 1315 1415 1515 1630 1730
Castle  — 0920 1020 1120 1320 1420 1520 1635 1735
Pembroke School  — 0923 1023 1123 1323 1423 1523 1638 1738
Bethany  — 0926 1026 1126 1326 1426 1526 1641 1741
Albion Square.  — 0929 1029 1129 1329 1429 1529 1644 1744
Pembroke Dock (Laws Street)  0756 0932 1032 1132 1332 1432 1532 1647 1747
Pembroke Dock  a  0758 0933 1033 1133 1333 1433 1533 1648 1748
Bush Estate  — 0937 1037 1137 1337 1437 1537 1652 1752
Waterloo  0804 0941 1041 1141 1341 1441 1541 1656 —
Honeyborough  0810 0946 1046 1146 1346 1446 1546 1701 —
Neyland (Brunel Quay)  0814 0950 1050 1150 1350 1450 1550 1705 —
Mascle Bridge  0817 0953 1053 1153 1353 1453 1553 1708 —
Steynton (Horse & Jockey)  0824 1000 1100 1200 1400 1500 1600 1715 —
Milford Haven (Market Square)  0831 1007 1107 1207 1407 1507 1607 1722 —
Milford Haven Tesco  0835 1011 1111 1211 1411 1511 1611 1726 —

No service Sundays and Public Holidays

356
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